
 

 

Policy Renewals 

 

The following companies have expressed interest in making renewal offers for previous 
Avatar policyholders. Please feel free to reach out to them.  

 

We'd like to thank these companies for offering assistance in taking care of our customers 
and agents. 

 

Property Residential Insurance  

Cypress Insurance 

Matt Cornelison, FL State Sales Director, MCornelison@cypressig.com, (813) 504-8911  
 

Florida Peninsula 

(877) 229-2244 

If appointed with Florida Peninsula, use quoting system to get a quote. 
If not appointed with Florida Peninsula, complete request for appointment and write 

AVATAR at top of sheet.  
 

Security First 

Security First offers 7 programs from DF1 to HO5 with independent capacity throughout 
the state so we would like to work with agents on all residential, non-mobile home 

business. In addition, we launch an E&S HO3 on the 28th so we can help with harder to 
place risks. Please reach out to our team at: coordinators@securityfirstflorida.com  

Kerrie Ruland, Vice President of Business Development, (386) 868-1074  
 

 
 

  

Mobile Home Insurance  

American Mobile Insurance Exchange 

If appointed with American Mobile, please use the agent portal to get a quote.  
If you are not appointed with American mobile,  

please contact the Territory Manager in your area:  

Guy Cockrell, North Florida, (727) 313-5104  

Mitchell Stoots, West Coast, (727) 373-8554   
Stacey Scott, East Coast, (727) 470-7323  

https://www.cypressig.com/
mailto:MCornelison@cypressig.com
https://www.floridapeninsula.com/
https://www.floridapeninsula.com/Portals/FPI/Agency%20Appointment%20Application_2019_02.pdf
https://www.securityfirstflorida.com/
mailto:coordinators@securityfirstflorida.com
https://www.americanmobileinsurance.com/
mailto:gcockrell@jergermga.com
mailto:mitchells@jergermga.com
mailto:sscott@jergermga.com


Jennifer Sousa, VP of Marketing and Sales, (727) 489-9151  
 

Unique Insurance  

marketing@myuniqueins.com 

Jeremy Cook, Managing Director of Homeowners Program, (888) 854 9859  
 

  

  

Commercial Residential Insurance  

Cypress Insurance 

Mike Weis, Program Manager, MWeis@cypressig.com, (904) 971-2391  
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